
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
9 

24 
14 
10 
18 
20 
15 
22 
7 

21 
8 

19 
12 

Transponder 
9 

24 
14 
10 
18 
20 
15 
22 
7 

21 
8 

19 
12 

Name 
Ruben Costa 
Ricardo Araujo 
Miguel Patricio 
Afonso Zambujo 
Paulo Patricio 
Antonio Martins 
Rui Azevedo 
Gustavo Zimmermann 
Vicente Mateus 
Miguel Torres 
Joao Gomes 
Vitor Rangel 
Pedro Costa 

Class Laps 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

Diff 

7.083 
9.396 
9.750 

10.842 
11.091 
11.804 
17.664 
32.679 
35.611 
38.334 
38.770 
39.893 

Total Tm 
20:13.828 
20:20.911 
20:23.224 
20:23.578 
20:24.670 
20:24.919 
20:25.632 
20:31.492 
20:46.507 
20:49.439 
20:52.162 
20:52.598 
20:53.721 

Best Tm 
47.887 
48.089 
48.011 
48.041 
48.041 
47.959 
48.095 
48.037 
48.529 
48.862 
49.078 
49.066 
49.010 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.083 

Avg. Speed 

60,429 

Best Lap Tm 

47.887 

Best Speed 

61,269 

Best Lap by 

9 - Ruben Costa 

Impresso: 24/07/2023 11:11:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado para: Campera Karting 

TCK - Trofeu Campera Karting 
7 Prova TCK 23-07-2023 

M1 

Corrida iniciado em 10:51:31 

Campera Karting 0,815 Km 

23/07/2023 10:45 

Campera Karting


